It covers the services of our dedicated Sales Team to re-sell the property. You are free to use
external agents, but you would be liable for their charges.

EVENT FEES – DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT THE RED HOUSE

* These rates of property price inflation are indicative only.
 Property prices may go up and down and vary from property to property.

Page | 2

Examples of the DDP and SAF

The tables below show examples of what the DDP and SAF might be if a property was purchased
for £350,000 and was later sold (1) after its price had gone up by 3% per annum; (2) if the value
remained static; and (3) if the price went down by 3% per annum.

It is not, of course, possible to show examples of all scenarios – all permutations of different rates of
increase/decrease in value, the property value going up, down or remaining static some years and
not others – but the tables hopefully give an understanding of how the DDP and SAF work.

Please note that the examples given are based on the current VAT rate of 20% (which is only payable
on the SAF) and that the VAT rate may change in future years.

Annual Property Price Inflation of + 3%*

Length of
Ownership

Property
Value

Event Fee % Amount Payable

DDP SAF Total DDP SAF Total

Up to 1 year £360,500 6% 1.8% 7.8% £21,630 £6,489 £28,119

1 – 2 years £371,315 8% 1.8% 9.8% £29,705 £6,684 £36,389

2 – 3 years £382,454 10% 1.8% 11.8% £38,245 £6,884 £45,129

6 years £417,918 10% 1.8% 11.8% £41,792 £7,522 £49,314

10 years £470,370 10% 1.8% 11.8% £47,037 £8,467 £55,504

Annual Property Price Inflation of 0%*

Length of
Ownership

Property
Value

Event Fee % Amount Payable

DDP SAF Total DDP SAF Total

Up to 1 year £350,000 6% 1.8% 7.8% £21,000 £6,300 £27,300

1 – 2 years £350,000 8% 1.8% 9.8% £28,000 £6,300 £34,300

2 – 3 years £350,000 10% 1.8% 11.8% £35,000 £6,300 £41,300

6 years £350,000 10% 1.8% 11.8% £35,000 £6,300 £41,300

10 years £350,000 10% 1.8% 11.8% £35,000 £6,300 £41,300

Annual Property Price Inflation of - 3%*

Length of
Ownership

Property
Value

Event Fee % Amount Payable

DDP SAF Total DDP SAF Total

Up to 1 year £339,500 6% 1.8% 7.8% £20,370 £6,111 £26,481

1 – 2 years £329,315 8% 1.8% 9.8% £26,345 £5,928 £32,273

2 – 3 years £319,435 10% 1.8% 11.8% £31,943 £5,750 £37,693

6 years £291,540 10% 1.8% 11.8% £29,154 £5,248 £34,402

10 years £258,098 10% 1.8% 11.8% £25,810 £4,646 £30,456